
AJG04-355 / J1G-FF04-355 NO : DCA031A

DCA 14" CUT-OFF MACHINE 2000W 

{2414NB}

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 19/2/2020



AJG04-355 / J1G-FF04-355 NO : DCA031A

DCA 14" CUT-OFF MACHINE 2000W  {2414NB}

NO Code Name of Spare Parts NO Code Name of Spare Parts

1 Label 34 30010100002 Cord Guard

2 30021100256
Pan Head Screw M6×20                                          

(with Spring and Flat Washer)
35 Cord 2x1.5x2.7

3 30025200034 Flange 36 30016000059 Baffle Plate

4 30021600131 Washer 38 30021400034
Deep Groove Ball Bearing 629VV（NSK）/ Ball 

Bearing 629VV

5 30021600049 Spring Washer 10 39 30016300021 Insulation Washer

6 30024000327 Safety Guard 40 Armature Assembly

7 30019900204 Wing Bolt 41 30091000332 Washer15×1

8 30021100255 Flat Screw 42 30021400097
Deep Groove Ball Bearing 6202VV（NSK）/ Ball 

Bearing 6202VV (NSK)

9 30021100014 Hex Bolt M10×20 44 30021500073 Lock Pin

10 Right-half Handle 45 30024500026 Compression Spring（7.1×0.6×17.5）

11 30030100007 Switch 46 30023300071 Gear Housing

12 30016400021 Lock Lever 51 30024000324 Stopper

13 30024500106 Spring 56 30021200054 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5×75

14 30024500105 Chain Hook 59 Stator Assembly

15 30021500072 Pin 60 30030700030 Carbon Brush Holder / Pair

16 Left-half Handle 61 30030600077 Carbon Brush / Pair

17 30019900231 Lock Button 62 30030800011 Brush Holder Cap / Pair

18 30010300079 O Ring（14×1.5） 63 30024500104 Compression Spring

19 30025300032 Spacer Block 64 30024100035 Spring Base

20 30024300030 Guard Assembly 65 30021100254 Hex Head Bolt

21 30021400106 Ball Bearing 6203DDU（HS） 66 30021300060 Hex Lock Nut M10

22 30023700043 Bearing Retainer 67 30024000326 Washer

23 30020500175 Gear (L) 68 30029900248 Sleeve

24 30020100101 Drive Spindle 69 30021300011 Hex Nut M6

25 30021400043 Ball Bearing 6000ZZ（NSK） 70 30021600050 Spring Washer 6

26 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2X17 71 30021100061 Hex Socket Head Screw M6×12

27 30021100009
Pan Head Screw M5×52                                                                

(with Spring and Flat Washer)
72 30024000323 Spark Baffle

28 30021100019
Pan Head Screw M5×35                                                    

(with Spring and Flat Washer)
73 30021100061 Hex Socket Head Screw M6X12

29 Nameplate 74 30021100257 Hex Bolt M10×130

30 30215400131 Motor Housing 75 Base Welding Assembly

31 30024000325 Block Hook 861 30025100015 Wrench

32 30016300005 Strain Relief Set 1 30215600002 Handle Set (C/W No : 10,16)

33-1 Switch Trigger Set 2 30016400019 Trigger Assembly  (C/W No : 33-1,33-2)

33-2 Trigger Buckle Set 3 30024100034

Base Assembly                                                          

(C/W No : 

:47,48,49,50,52,53,54,55,57,58,73,75,76,77,78,7

9,80,81,861)

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 19/2/2020


